District I - (505) 333-6161
1625 N. French Dr

Hobbs, NM 88241-1980
District 11 - (505) 748-1283
811 S. First

New Mexico
Energy Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-140
Revised 06/9

Artesia, NM 8821¢ Oil Conservation Division smazlgJ SO;{::((;)[}TI;;L
TR0 R Bason ot 2040 South Pacheco Street TO APPROPRIATE
Aztec, NM 87410 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 DISTRICT OFFICE
District 1V - (505) 827-7131 (505) 827-7131
AUG 2000 >
APPLICATION FOR REGi. .oD =
WELL WORKOVER PROJE 'Z GIL O, DIV :d
L Operator and Well U DI5T. 3 S0
Operator name & address N~ OGRID Npm?ﬂ
Cross Timbers Qil Co. R B g
2700 Farmington Avenue, Building K, Suite 1 Tlallitie 167067
Farmington, NM 87401
Contact Party Phone
Jeffery W. Patton 505-324-1090
Property Name Well Number APl Number
FLORANCE 62 30-045-11729
UL Section | Township | Range | Feet From The North/South Line | Feet From The East/West Line | County
C 20 27N osw 790 NORTH 1,650' WEST SAN JUAN
. Workover
Date Workover Commenced: | Previous Producing Pool(s) (Prior to Workover):
10/31/99
Date Workover Completed: PUT WELL ON PLUNGER LIFT
10/31//99
1. Attach a description of the Workover Procedures performed to increase production.
V. Attach a production decline curve or table showing at least twelve months of production prior to the workover and at
least three months of production following the workover reflecting a positive production increase.
V. AFFIDAVIT:
State of New Mexico )
) ss.
County of _ San Juan )
Jeffery W. Patton , being first duly sworn, upon oath states:
1. I am the Operator, or authorized representative of the Operator, of the above-referenced Well.
2. I have made, or caused to be made, a diligent search of the production records reasonably available for this
Well.
3. To the best of my knowledge, this application ane data used to prepare the production curve and/or table

for this Wz‘are complete and accurate.
!

Signature // 0%7\

SUBSCRIBED AND $WORN TO before me this (/

My Commission expires: ﬁ //0/0\5

FOR OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION USE ONLY:

Vi CERTIFICATION OF APPROVAL:
This Application is hereby approved and the above-referenced well is designated a Well Workover Project and the
Division hereby verifies the data shows a positive prcduction increase. By copy hereof, the Division notifies the

Secretary of the Taxatjon and Revenue Department of this Approval and certifies that this Well Workover Project was
completedon _/~ / S/ < .

'

Signature District Supervisor OCD District Date

ES N = 10/of e
- .

VII. DATE OF NOTIFICATION TO THE SECRETARY OF THE TAXATION AND REVENUE DEPARTMENT:




FLORANCE

RESERVOIR:
JOB TYPE:

10/31/1999

CROSS TIMBERS OPERATING COMPANY
SAN JUAN DISTRICT

WELL RESTORATION
Thursday, August 03, 2000
Page 1 of 1
WELL # 62
DK/MV
PWO PL
MIRU WL. RIH w/1.901" GR to 7,334'. Set dwn on SN.

Hit tight spots as follows while RIH: 1 57', 1,526',
1,961', 2,023', 2,147, 2,523', 2,679', 2,700"',
3,113', 3,266', 3,826', 4,297', 4,389', 4,423"',
4,802', 6,264', 6,379', 6,409', 6,598', 6,756"',

6,944" & 7,134'. RIH w/2" broach. Unable to broach
past 2,023'. RIH w/1.75" GR to 7,407'. Set dwn on
TD. RIH w/2" JDC & 3 slip stop to 7,325'. Pushed

new PCS BHBS & new PCS mini-flex pad plngr to btm
w/bl bx. RDMO WL.




Well: FLORANCE No.: 062

Operator: CROSS TIMBERS OPERATING COMPANY API: 3004511729

Township: 27N Range: 08W Section: 20 Unit: C Type: F

County: SaAccumulated Oil: 3484(BBLS) Gas: 329385(MCF) Water: 105(BBLS) Days Produced:3962

Year:1993
Pool Name:BASIN DAKOTA (PRCORATED GAS)
Montk Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Produced

January 16 2447 0 31
February 83 2217 0 28
March 0 2338 0 31
April 77 1766 0 30
May 27 1619 0 31
June 0 1748 0 30
July 0 1557 0 30
August 77 1957 0 31
September 38 1815 0 30
October 0 1829 0 31
November 46 1845 0 30
December 22 1944 0 31
Year:1994

Month Qil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Produced
January 23 1198 0 21
February 10 826 0 28
March 128 1218 0 31
April 20 1073 0 30
May 58 1065 0 31
June 19 758 0 21
July 21 1020 0 31
August 29 905 0 31
September 20 930 0 30
October 27 1700 0 31
November 9 1630 0 30
December 43 1446 0 31
Year:1995

Month QIil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Produced
January 45 1007 0] 3
February 28 1622 0 28
March 38 1696 0 31
April 17 935 0 24
May 1 290 0 9
June 1 692 0 26
July 62 493 0 31
August 9 491 0 3
September 10 481 0 30
October 37 442 0 3
November 5 355 0 30




December 7 216 0 31
Pool Name:BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS)
Montt: Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Prcduced

January 0 0 0 0
February 0 0 0 0
March 0 0 0 0
April 0 0 0 0
May 1 2350 0 9
June 1 5599 0 26
July 62 3986 0 31
August 9 3971 0 31
September 10 3890 0 30
October 37 3576 0 31
November 5 2872 0 30
December 7 1747 0 31
Year:1996

Pool Name:BASIN DAKOTA (PRORATED GAS)
Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Produced

January 57 364 0 31
February 14 722 0 29
March 45 546 0 31
April 0 659 0 30
May 0 845 0 31
June 86 1004 0 22
July 14 862 0 31
August 41 763 0 21
September 30 752 0 20
October 31 646 0 31
November 45 554 0 30
December 30 1135 0 21

Pool Name:BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS)
Month Qil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Produced

January 57 2942 0 Kh|
February 14 5843 0 29
March 45 4420 0 3
April 0 5329 0 30
May 0 6840 0 31
June 86 8126 0 22
July 14 6970 0 31
August 41 6171 0 31
September 30 6087 0 30
October 31 5228 0 31
November 45 4483 0 30
December 30 9180 0 3
Year:1997

Pool Name:BASIN DAKOTA (PRORATED GAS)
Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Produced




January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Pool Name:BLANCO-MESAVERDI= (PRORATED GAS)
Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Produced

Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Year:1998

Pool Name:BASIN DAKOTA (PRORATED GAS)
Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Preduced

Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Pool Name:BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS)
Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Produced

Month
January
February
March
April
May

n
O WMNOOMN®

(0]

58
0
0
0

49
2
8
0
0

82

O O OO Ww

37
54
12
18
18
17
14
19
26
42

8

4

39
47
13
18
17

715
592
670
715
395
250
552
421
138

0

0

0

5782
4793
5424
5788
3192
2021
4470
3404
1117

0

0

0

1468
689
478
465
334
350
362
415
347

1009
561
565

11885
5590
3880
3775
2712

QO OO0 O0OO0o

40
0
0
0
0

[eNeoNeNoNoeNoello

4

o

OO oo

0
25

o

(ol eNeleloelNaloallol

0
0

0
0
0
0

31
28
31
30
31
20
31
31
9
0
0
0

31
28
31
30
31
20
31
31

9

0
0
0

31
28
31
30
31
30
31
31
30
31
30
31

31
28
31
30
31




June 16 2841 0 30
July 15 2924 0 31
August 19 3356 0 31
September 26 2806 0 30
October 42 7389 0 31
November 8 4538 0 30
December 4 4567 0 31
Year:1999

Pool Name:BASIN DAKOTA (PRORATED GAS)
Month Oi(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Produced

January 3 797 0 31
February 0 450 0 28
March 19 585 0 31
April 2 670 0 30
May 63 522 0] 17
June 20 486 0 30
July 6 322 0 31
August 26 646 0 31
September 31 612 0 30
October 27 566 0 31
November 35 791 0 30
December 29 859 0 30

Pool Name:BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS)
Month OIil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Produced

January 3 6445 0 31
February 0 3641 0 28
March 19 4734 0 31
April 2 5418 0 30
May 63 4221 0 17
June 20 4265 0 30
July 6 2603 0 31
August 26 5228 0 31
September 31 5109 0 30
October 27 4581 0 31
November 35 6401 0 30
December 29 6945 0 30
Year:2000

Pool Name:BASIN DAKOTA (PRORATED GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Prcduced
January 27 530 30
February 0 0
March
April
May
June
July
August

OO OO0 O0O
OO0 OO0 OO
OO OO0 OOO0
O 00000




September
October
November
December

OO oO0o

0
0
0

0

o O o
o OO

0 0

Pool Name:BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS)
Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Produced

Month
January

27

4281

0 30



