District I - (505) 393-6161 1625 N. French Dr Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II - (505) 748-1283 811 S. First Artesia, NM 88210 District III - (505) 334-6178 1000 Rio Brazos Road Aztec, NM 87410 District IV - (505) 827-7131

New Mexico

Form C-140 Revised 06/9

Energy Minerals and Natural Resources Department Oil Conservation Division

2040 South Pacheco Street Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 (505) 827-7131

AUG 2000

RECEIVED

SUBMIT ORIGINAL PLUS 2 COPIE TO APPROPRIATE DISTRICT OFFICE

APPLICATION FOR WELL WORKOVER PROJECT

				<u>v\</u>	ELL WORKOVE	K PKC	DIEGIL.		DON. DIV	
1.	Opera	tor and We	ell				J.C.		NST. 3	- J
•	or name &						1	<u>س (</u>	OGRID N	luniber
	Timbers		.	14 0 11 4			`	^{જ્} ય _{ું} ે • •	1000 B) B	407007
			, Buildin	g K, Suite 1					45 UC 11 750	167067
	ington, N	M 8/401								
	t Party	on							Phone	505 224 4002
	y W. Patt ty Name	.011					Well Num	hor	ADI Mum	505-324-1090
riopei	ty Haine	Fi OF	RANCE				62	inei	API Num	30-045-11729
UL	Section	Township	Range	Feet From The	North/South Line	Feet F	rom The	East/	L West Line	County
С	20	27N	08W	790'	NORTH		50'	1	EST	SAN JUAN
11.	Worko	ver		L		<u> </u>	-			1
Date V		ommenced:	Previous	Producing Pool(s)	(Prior to Workover):					·
10/31	/99									
Date V 10/31	Vorkover Co //99	mpleted:	PUT W	ELL ON PLUNGE	R LIFT					
111.		a descript	ion of the	e Workover Prod	cedures performe	d to in	crease pr	roductio		
IV.										rior to the workover and at
					the workover re					
V.	AFFID		. С. С. Б. С.		,		, a pooliit	o piou	400,011 1110	3,0430.
	State of		Mexico							
	0.0.0		WOXIOO	/) ss.						
	County	of San	luan) 55. 1						
		ffery W. Pa		······ /	hoing first duly	CHOFF	. unon o	ath atai		
	1.			r or outhorized	_, being first duly					mamaad Mall
	2.				representative of					
	۷.	Well.								easonably available for this
	3.	To the be	est of my	knowledge, this	s application and	the da	ta used to	o prepa	are the pr	oduction curve and/or table
		for this W	lell are c	complete and ac	curate. <	7				
		111	N/ In		4.4	1)		,	•/./.
Signa		////	Patter		Tiller Producti	on Eng	ginee/	~ 9	a je d	4111 <i>6</i> Q
SUBS	SCRIBED	AND SWC	ORN TO	before me this	day of	MUSI	lal, /29	000	//	
		/			4	0		1 Ho	_ 	1. /
					- 1/6	りハノス	UNV\		IN/INUL	(s/
			1 1	2/02	Notary P	úblic	// 7-			7
My C	ciesimmo	n expires:	6/11	בעונו					(
-										
FOR (N USE ONLY:						
VI.		FICATION								
	This A	pplication i	s hereby	approved and t	he above-referer	nced w	ell is desi	ignated	l a Well V	Vorkover Project and the
	Divisio	n hereby v	erifies th	ie data shows a	positive producti	on incr	rease. By	у сору	hereof, th	ne Division notifies the
	Secret	ary of the T	Γaxatjon	and Revenue D	epartment of this	Appro	oval and o	certifies	that this	Well Workover Project was
	comple	eted on	10/5	<u>5</u> , <u>59</u>	_•					-
Signati	ure District	Supervisor			OCD Distr	ict		Dat	e	
5 - * ·				1 < 7	,		7		- , ,	
				ナノく			ر	18	0/9/0	2 5
									((
VII.	DATE (OF NOTIFIC	ATION T	O THE SECRETA	ARY OF THE TAX	ATION	AND REV	ENUE [DEPARTM	IENT:

CROSS TIMBERS OPERATING COMPANY SAN JUAN DISTRICT

WELL RESTORATION

Thursday, August 03, 2000 Page 1 of 1

FLORANCE

WELL # 62

RESERVOIR: DK/MV JOB TYPE: PWO PL

10/31/1999 MIRU WL. RIH w/1.901" GR to 7,334'. Set dwn on SN. Hit tight spots as follows while RIH: 1 57', 1,526', 1,961', 2,023', 2,147', 2,523', 2,679', 2,700', 3,113', 3,266', 3,826', 4,297', 4,389', 4,423', 4,802', 6,264', 6,379', 6,409', 6,598', 6,756', 6,944' & 7,134'. RIH w/2" broach. Unable to broach past 2,023'. RIH w/1.75" GR to 7,407'. Set dwn on TD. RIH w/2" JDC & 3 slip stop to 7,325'. Pushed new PCS BHBS & new PCS mini-flex pad plngr to btm w/bl bx. RDMO WL.

Well: FLORANCE No.: 062

Operator: CROSS TIMBERS OPERATING COMPANY API: 3004511729

Township: 27N Range: 08W Section: 20 Unit: C Type: F

County: SaAccumulated Oil: 3484(BBLS) Gas: 329386(MCF) Water: 105(BBLS) Days Produced: 3962

Year:1	У	У	J
--------	---	---	---

Pool Name:BASIN DAKOTA (PRORATED GAS)

Month	Oil(BBLS)	Gas(MCF)	Water(BBLI	Days Produced
January	16	2447	0	31
February	83	2217	0	28
March	0	2338	0	31
April	77	1766	0	30
May	27	1619	0	31
June	0	1748	0	30
July	0	1557	0	30
August	77	1957	0	31
Septembe	r 38	1815	0	30
October	0	1829	0	31
November	46	1845	0	30
December	22	1944	0	31

Year:1994

Month	Oil(BBLS)	Gas(MCF)	Water(BBL	Days Produced
January	23	1198	0	31
February	10	826	0	28
March	128	1218	0	31
April	20	1073	0	30
May	58	1065	0	31
June	19	758	0	21
July	21	1020	0	31
August	29	905	0	31
Septembe	r 20	930	0	30
October	27	1700	0	31
November	. 9	1630	0	30
December	43	1446	0	31

Year:1995

Month	Oil(BBLS)	Gas(MCF)	Water(BBL	.Days Produce	ed
January	45	1007	0	31	
February	28	1522	0	28	
March	38	1696	0	31	
April	17	935	0	24	
May	1	290	0	9	
June	1	692	0	26	
July	62	493	0	31	
August	9	491	0	31	
Septembe	r 10	481	0	30	
October	37	442	0	31	
November	5	355	0	30	

December	7	216	0	31
	BLANCO-	MESAVER	DE (PROR	ATED GAS)
				.Days Produced
January	0	0	` 0	Ô
February	0	0	0	0
March	0	0	0	0
April	0	0	0	0
May	1	2350	0	9
June	1	5599	0	26
July	62	3986	0	31
August	9	3971	0	31
September	10	3890	0	30
October	37	3576	0	31
November	5	2872	0	30
	7	1747	0	31
December	,	1747	U	31
Year:1996				
Pool Name:	BASIN DA	KOTA (PR	ORATED 6	SAS)
				.Days Produced
January	57 Sin(BBLS)	364	0	31
February	14	722	0	29
March	45	546	0	31
	45		0	30
April	0		0	31
May	86	1004	0	22
June			0	31
July	14		_	= :
August	41	763	0	31
September	30		0	30
October	31	646	0	31
November	45	554	0	30
December	30		0	31
				ATED GAS)
				Days Produced
January	57	2942	0	31
February	14	5843	0	29
March	45	4420	0	31
April	0	5329	0	30
May	0	6840	0	31
June	86	8126	0	2.2
July	14	6970	0	31
August	41	6171	0	31
September	30		0	30
October	31	5228	0	31
November	45			30
December	30			31
	-			

Year:1997

Pool Name:BASIN DAKOTA (PRORATED GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLDays Produced

January	49	715	0	31	
February	2	592	0	28	
March	8	670	0	31	
April	0	715	0	30	
May	0	395	0	31	
June	82	250	0	20	
July	3	552	0	31	
August	0	421	40	31	
September	58	138	0	9	
October	0	0	0	O	
November	0	0	0	0	
December	0	0	0	0	
Pool Name:	BLANCO-N	1ESAVERDE	(PRORATE	D GAS)	
			/ater(BBLDay	-	
January	` 49	`5782	` o ´	31	
February	2	4793	0	28	
March	8	5424	0	31	
April	0	5788	0	30	
Мау	0	3192	Ö	31	
June	82	2021	0	20	
July	3	4470	0	31	
August	0	3404	40	31	
September	58	1117	0	9	
October	0	0	0	0	
November	0	0	0	0	
December	0	0	0	0	
December	U	U	U	U	
V4000					
Year:1998	D 4 O 1 1 D 4 1	(OTA (DDO)	DATED 040		
			RATED GAS		
			/ater(BBLDay		
January	37	1468	0	31	
February	54	689	25	28	
March	12	478	0	31	
April	18	465	0	30	
May	18	334	0	31	
June	17	350	0	30	
July	14	362	0	31	
August	19	415	0	31	
September	26	347	0	30	
October	42	1009	0	31	
November	8	561	0	30	
December	4	565	0	31	
Pool Name:	BLANCO-N	MESAVERDE	(PRORATE	D GAS)	
Month C	Dil(BBLS) (Gas(MCF) W	/ater(BBLDay	s Produced	
January	39	11885	0	31	
February	47	5590	0	28	
March	13	3880	0	31	
April	18	3775	0	30	
May	17	2712	0	31	
,					

June	16	2841	0	30
July	15	2924	0	31
August	19	3356	0	31
September	26	2806	0	30
October	42	7389	0	31
November	8	4538	0	30
December	4	4567	0	31
Vear:1000				

Year:	1999
-------	------

Pool Name: BASIN DAKOTA	(PRORATED GAS)
1 Ool Name. Drive Drive 17	(1110/011200/10)

Month	Oil(BBLS)	Gas(MCF)	Water(BBL	Days Produced
January	3	797	0	31
February	0	450	0	28
March	19	585	0	31
April	2	670	0	30
May	63	522	0	17
June	20	486	0	30
July	6	322	0	31
August	26	646	0	31
Septembe	r 31	612	0	30
October	27	566	0	31
November	r 35	791	0	30
December	r 29	859	0	30
Pool Nam	e:BLANCO-	MESAVER	DE (PROR	ATED GAS)
Month	Oil(BBLS)	Gas(MCF)	Water(BBL	Days Produced
January	3	6445	0	31

Pool Name	E:BLANCO-	MESAVER	DE (PRORA	ATED GAS)
Month	Oil(BBLS)	Gas(MCF)	Water(BBL	Days Produc
January	3	6445	0	31
February	0	3641	0	28
March	19	4734	0	31
April	2	5418	0	30
May	63	4221	0	17
June	20	4265	0	30
July	6	2603	0	31
August	26	5228	0	31
Septembe	r 31	5109	0	30
October	27	4581	0	31

Year:2000

November

December

Pool Name:BASIN DAKOTA (PRORATED GAS)

					,	
М	onth	Oil(BBLS)	Gas(MCF)	Water(BBL	Days Produc	ced
Já	anuary	27	530	0	30	
Fe	ebruary	0	0	0	0	
Μ	arch	0	0	0	0	
Αį	pril	0	0	0	0	
М	ay	0	0	0	0	
Jι	ine	0	0	0	0	
Jι	ıly	0	0	0	0	
Αı	ugust	0	0	0	0	

September	. 0	0	0	0				
October	0	0	0	0				
November	0	0	0	0				
December	0	0	0	0				
Pool Name:BLANCO-MESAVERDE (PRORATED GAS)								
Month	Oil(BBLS)	Gas(MCF)	Water(BBL	Days Produced				
January	27	4281	0	30				